8:45

9:15

9:30

10:30

10:45

12:00

1:00

1:15

1:45

2:15

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

Hearts Transformed

Opening Retreat Schedule

Arrival and Check in
Music and Intro
First Session and Prayer
Break
Second Session and Prayer
(questions/discussion)
Lunch (eat, exercise, visit, pray)
Music
Third Session
Prayer time with Scripture in Church
Get coffee...after prayer time
Session Four (small groups)
Small groups
Large Group Processing...questions
Pray in Church/Commitment

Dismissal



