## **Hearts Transformed**

## **Opening Retreat Schedule**

8:45	Arrival and Check in
9:15	Music and Intro
9:30	First Session and Prayer
10:30	Break
10:45	Second Session and Prayer
	(questions/discussion)
12:00	Lunch (eat, exercise, visit, pray)
1:00	Music
1:15	Third Session
1:45	Prayer time with Scripture in Church
	Get coffeeafter prayer time
2:15	Session Four (small groups)
3:00	Small groups
3:30	Large Group Processingquestions
4:00	Pray in Church/Commitment
4:30	Dismissal